

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14905/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2003 in RP 1152/03
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

G.D.A.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NEERAJ ISPAT INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 25/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay confined to the award of interest in excess of 12%.
Tag with other connected matters.(D.L.Chugh) (H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master