

°D  
C.A.No. 7793 OF 2002  
ITEM No.301 Court No. 5 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7793 of 2002

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Appellant

VERSUS

NEENA MALHOTRA Respondent

WITH

C.A.No.7700/2002

C.A.NO.7288/2002

C.A.NO.7792/2002

C.A.NO.7788/2002

C.A.No.7396/2002

C.A.NO.7685/2002

C.A.NO.8408/2002

C.A.No.8415/2002

C.A.NO.7790/2002

C.A.NO.7672/2002

C.A. No.7690/2002

C.A.No.7695/2002

C.A. No.7693/2002

CA 7286/2002

CA 8405,8527,8588,7667,7783,7699,7698/2002

CA 394,399,400,413,414,415,416,417,1057,1012,1018,1022/2003

CA 1489,1495, 3955, 4068/2003

CA 1488, 3256,/2003

(with office report)

CA 1494/2003

(with appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place addl.documents on record )

CA 8764, 6081/2003

(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

CA 6083, 9669/2003, SLP 11676/2003

(With appl.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP 9060, 9061, 9062/2003

(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

CA 8417, 4082/2003

SLP 12592, 6082/2003

(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

CA 1013, 1019,1960/2003

SLP 6304, 6307/2003

(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP 9715/2003

(With appl.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP 20289/2003

(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP 22189/2003  
(with office report)

SLP 23127/2003, CA 8402/2002

CA 392,404,410,1014,1491,1498,3381,1009/2003

CA 8514, 7775/2002  
(with office report)

SLP 12584/2003  
(with appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place a ddl.documents on record)

SLP 12596, 12601,12604, 12593/2003  
(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP 14905/2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)

CA 8529/2002  
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

CA 7389/2002

CA 9747/2003  
(with office report)

CA 7780, 8403/2002

SLP 14052/2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP 14053/2003  
(With prayer for interim relief & office report)

CA 407/2003

SLP 9190/2003  
(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP & office report)

SLP 9670/2003  
(With appl.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP 9665, 12583, 12587, 12599, 12603, 12605/2003  
(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With appl.(s) for  
SLP 12606, 12607/2003  
(With appl.(s) for  
c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP 12608-12609/2003  
(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP 13785/2003  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP 12586, 15139/2003  
(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP 17805-17806/2003

CA 7397, 7390, 7875, 8399,7879,7236, 8401, 8528, 7287, 7779/2002

CA 389, 391, 401, 403, 408, 1015, 1496, 1962, 1963, 1965, 3956,3957, 3959, 411-412, 1021/2003

CA 7386/2002

SLP 4275/2004  
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP 20817/2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)

CA 4334, 4335,4336/2004

SLP 22736/2002  
(with appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place addl.documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

SLP 12582/2003  
(With appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

CA 3535/2002  
(with appl.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and office report)

CA 4241/2004  
(With prayer for interim relief)

CA 1178-1179/2003

Date : 3/12/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)/  
Petitioner

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakar Rao, Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For HUDAMr. Neeraj K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondents:Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. I. Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. S.C.Paul, Adv.  
    Mr. Manoj Kulshrestha, Adv.  
Mr. R.S.Nagar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Yadav, Adv. Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Kumar Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Gupta, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr.Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Avtar Singh Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. P. Nirsimbhan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.

    Mr. S.C.Paul, Adv.  
    Mr. Manoj Kulshrestha, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Yadav, Adv.  
Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Tahir Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

MR. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. P.D.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Parmar, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Dr. Vinod K. Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Dr. I.B. Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sen Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Gulshan Bajwa, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. Siddharth, Adv.

Mrs. Prakriti Purnima, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Anuja, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mrs. Deepti P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Srivastava, Adv.

for M/s. I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. L.C. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandrakanta Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Megh, Adv.

M/s. Janendra Lal & Co., Advs.

Mr. A.L. Trehan, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CA 4334, 4335, 4336/2004

List these matters on 20th January, 2005. It is stated that identical Revision Petitions pending before the National Commission are coming up for hearing on 13th December, 2004. Party shall apprise the National Commission about the identical cases pending before this Court.

CA 2021/2004 & Contempt Petition 498/2004

List on 20th January, 2005.

CA 1178-1179/2003  
Delinked - List separately.

List all the remaining matters on 20th January, 2005 at 2 P.M. before the same Bench.

Sukhwinder(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master