

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7793 OF 2002

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEENA MALHOTRA

Respondent(s)

With

C.A.Nos. 7700, 7288, 7792, 7788, 7396, 7685, 8408, 8415, 7790, 7672, 7695, 7693, 7286, 8405, 8527,

8588/2002

C.A.Nos. 7667, 7783/2002(With Appln.(s) for directions)

C.A. 7699.2002

C.A.No. 7698/2002 (With Appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

C.A.Nos. 394, 399, 400, 413, 414, 415, 416, 417, 1012, 1018/2003

C.A.Nos. 1488/2003, 3256/2003 (With office report)

C.A. No. 1494/2003(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place Addl. Documents on record)

C.A.Nos. 1495, 1489, 3955, 3910/2003

SLP(C) Nos. 8764/2003, 6081/2003 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) Nos. 6083, 9669, 11676, (With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in filing SLP and

office report)

C.A.Nos. 8417, 4082/2003

SLP(C) No.12592/2003 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and withdrawal)

SLP(C) No.6082/2003 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

C.A.No.1013, 1019/2003

C.A.No. 1960/2003 (With office report)

SLP(C) No.6304/2003 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

..2/-

: 2 :

SLP(C) No.6307/2003 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) No.23127/2003

C.A.No.8402, 392, 404, 410, 1014, 1491, 1498/2003

C.A.Nos. 3381, 1009/2003 (With appln.(s) for amendment of cause title)

C.A.Nos.8514, 7775/2002 (With office report)

SLP(C) No.12584/2003 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T.  
and

permission to place addl. Documents on record)

SLP(C) Nos. 12596, 12601,12604, 12593/2003 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) No.14905/2003 (With prayer for interim relief)

C.A.No.8529/2002 (With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

C.A.No.7389/2002

C.A.No.9747/2003 (With office report)

C.A.No.7780/2002

C.A.No.8403/2002 (With appln for amendment of cause title)

SLP(C) No.14052/2003 (With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) No.14053/2003 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.407/2003

SLP(C) No.9190/2003(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No.9670/2003(With appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) Nos.9665, 12583, 12587, 12599, 12603, 12605, (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

scl2606, 12607/2003(With appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP and c/deslay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No.12608-12609/2003(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No.13785/2003(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) Nos.12586, 15139/2003(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) Nos. 17805-17806/2003

...3/-

: 3 :

C.A.Nos. 7397, 7390, 7875, 8399, 7879, 7236, 8401, 8528, 7287, 7779/2002, 389, 391, 401, 403, 408, 1015,

1496, 1962, 1963, 1965, 3956, 3957, 3959, 411-412, 1021, 7386/2003

SLP(C) No.4275/2004 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.20817/2003 (With appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and with prayer for interim relief

SLP(C) No.22736/2002(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place additional

Documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

C.A.No.1020/2003 (With appln. for withdrawal)

SLP(C) No.12582/2003 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

C.A.No.4334, 4335, 4336/2004

SLP(C) No.16414/2003(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

C.A.No.3535/2002(With appln.(s) for permission to submit additional documents and office report)

Conmt.Pet.(C) No. 498/2004 in C.A.No.2021/2004(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office

report)

C.A.No.2021/2004

C.A.No.4241/2004(With prayer for interim relief)

C.A.No.7225/2002

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1500 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 1501 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 15291 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 1562 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 20287 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 23120 of 2003

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 23122 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 23124 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 398 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 4853-4854 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

...4/-

Civil Appeal NO. 549 of 2003

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6077 of 2003

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6080 of 2003

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 614 of 2004 in C.A. No. 549/2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6297 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 6298 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 7285 of 2002

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 8755 of 2003

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 9059 of 2003

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 9063 of 2003

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 9064 of 2003

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 9717 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

...5/-

: 5 :

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kulshreshta, Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Baldev Aterye, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sharvan Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Praveem Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shibarshish Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

...6/-

: 6 :

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anju, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kulshrestha, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiya, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Ms. Sonal Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Grover, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Babu Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. C. Siddharth, Adv.  
Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Prakiti Purdama, Adv.  
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

...7/-

: 7 :

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.  
Dr. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kanwar C.M. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Dr. Vinod Tewari, Adv.

Mr. J.P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. P.J. Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.

For M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte,

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

...8/-

: 8 :

Mr. Suresh C. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabraq, Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Makker, Adv.

Ms. Yasmin Taropne, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

a list of all  
Mr. Hansaria, learned counsel, G.D.A. submitted  
the cases category-wise. Category one is a list of 85 cases which a  
ccording  
to the counsel, is covered by the order of this Court dated 20.1.200  
5 passed  
in Civil Appeal No. 4098/2003 Ghaziabad Development Aut

hority vs.

er

ategories

ts. These

as cases

t Part-

Mukesh Kumar Sharma. Let a copy be served upon counsels of the oth

side. List 85 cases dealing with Category one on 8th April, 2005. C

two, three, four and five require hearing case wise on its own fac

categories may be listed before a regular Bench for hearing. So far

in category two, three, four and five are concerned ,they are not kep

heard.

...9/-

: 9 :

List Contempt Petition(C) No. 498/2004 in C.A. No. 2021/2004

with the case in Category one. Rejoinder affidavit may be filed in  
the

meantime.

(Sarojbala)

PA to Addl.Registrar

( Jasbir Singh)

Court Master