

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 43 3 4 OF 20 0 4

PUN J A B UR B A N P L A N N I N G & DE V . AUTH. & AN R

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

DAYA SIN G H

Respondent(s)

WI T H

C.A.No.4 3 3 5 / 2 0 0 4 , C.A.No.4 3 3 6 / 2 0 0 4

- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 4 3 - 2 1 8 4 4 of 20 0 5  
(With appln.(s) for substituted service and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 4 5 - 2 1 8 4 6 of 20 0 5
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 4 7 - 2 1 8 4 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 4 9 - 2 1 8 5 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 5 1 - 2 1 8 5 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 5 3 - 2 1 8 5 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 5 5 - 2 1 8 5 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 5 7 - 2 1 8 5 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 5 9 - 2 1 8 6 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 6 1 - 2 1 8 6 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 6 3 - 2 1 8 6 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 6 5 - 2 1 8 6 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 6 7 - 2 1 8 6 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 6 9 - 2 1 8 7 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 7 1 - 2 1 8 7 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 7 3 - 2 1 8 7 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 7 5 - 2 1 8 7 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 7 7 - 2 1 8 7 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 7 9 - 2 1 8 8 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)

contd...2/-

C.A.No.4 3 3 4 / 2 0 0 4 etc.etc... con

td..

::2::

- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 8 1 - 2 1 8 8 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 8 3 - 2 1 8 8 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 8 5 - 2 1 8 8 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 8 7 - 2 1 8 8 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 21 8 8 9 - 2 1 8 9 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 21 8 9 1 - 2 1 8 9 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 8 9 3 - 2 1 8 9 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 8 9 5 - 2 1 8 9 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 8 9 7 - 2 1 8 9 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 8 9 9 - 2 1 9 0 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 0 1 - 2 1 9 0 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 0 3 - 2 1 9 0 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 0 5 - 2 1 9 0 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 0 7 - 2 1 9 0 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 0 9 - 2 1 9 1 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 1 1 - 2 1 9 1 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 1 3 - 2 1 9 1 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 1 5 - 2 1 9 1 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 1 7 - 2 1 9 1 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 1 9 - 2 1 9 2 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 2 1 - 2 1 9 2 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 2 3 - 2 1 9 2 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 2 5 - 2 1 9 2 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 2 7 - 2 1 9 2 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 2 9 - 2 1 9 3 0 of 20 0 5 ( W i th office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 3 1 - 2 1 9 3 2 of 20 0 5 ( W i th office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 3 3 - 2 1 9 3 4 of 20 0 5 (With office report)

contd...3/-  
C.A.No.4 3 3 4 / 2 0 0 4 etc.etc

... contd..

::3::

SL P(C) NO. 21 9 3 5 - 2 1 9 3 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 3 7 - 2 1 9 3 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 3 9 - 2 1 9 4 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 4 1 - 2 1 9 4 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 4 3 - 2 1 9 4 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 4 5 - 2 1 9 4 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 4 8 - 2 1 9 4 9 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 5 0 - 2 1 9 5 1 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 5 2 - 2 1 9 5 3 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 5 4 - 2 1 9 5 5 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 5 8 - 2 1 9 5 9 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 21 9 6 0 - 2 1 9 6 1 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 6 2 - 2 1 9 6 3 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 6 4 - 2 1 9 6 5 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 6 7 - 2 1 9 6 8 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 6 9 - 2 1 9 7 0 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 7 1 - 2 1 9 7 2 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 7 3 - 2 1 9 7 4 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 7 5 - 2 1 9 7 6 of 20 0 5  
(With office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 7 7 - 2 1 9 7 8 of 20 0 5 ( W i th office report)  
SL P(C) NO. 21 9 7 9 - 2 1 9 8 0 of 20 0 5 ( W i th office report)

Date: 06 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeal/ S L P s . were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R  
For Appellant(s) Mrs. R ach a n a Joshi Issa r, Adv.

contd...4/-  
C.A.No.4 3 3 4 / 2 0 0 4 etc.etc... contd..

::4::

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.K. Ban s al, Adv.

Mr. Ravindr a Ban a, Adv.  
Mrs. B. S u n ita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R  
Not this week.

(A.D. Shar m a)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master